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Select Committee on Quality Improvement in State Hospitals

9:00-9:30 a.m.

9:30-10:00 a.m.

10:00-10:30 a.m.

10:30-11:00 a.m.

11:00-11:30 a.m.

11:30-12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

May 31, 2016 | 9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
John L. O’Brien Building, Hearing Room A - State Capitol Campus

AGENDA

Relational Discussion of Mental Health
Initiatives

Update on Consultant Selection Process

Quarterly Reporting and Data Discussion

Update on Enhanced Service Facilities

Public Comment

Other Committee Business

Adjourn

Andi Smith, Sr. Policy Advisor,
Governor’s Office and

Pat Lashway, Acting Secretary,
DSHS

Devon Nichols, Budget
Assistant, OFM

Alice Huber, Deputy Director,
Research and Data Analysis
Administration, DSHS

Bea Rector, Director, Aging and
Long Term Care Administration,
DSHS



