

## STATE OF WASHINGTON

## OFFICE OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

*Insurance Building, PO Box 43113 • Olympia, Washington 98504-3113 • (360) 902-0555* 

## **Select Committee on Quality Improvement in State Hospitals**

May 31, 2016 | 9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

John L. O'Brien Building, Hearing Room A - State Capitol Campus

## **AGENDA**

9:00-9:30 a.m.	Relational Discussion of Mental Health Initiatives	Andi Smith, Sr. Policy Advisor, Governor's Office and Pat Lashway, Acting Secretary, DSHS
9:30-10:00 a.m.	Update on Consultant Selection Process	Devon Nichols, Budget Assistant, OFM
10:00-10:30 a.m.	Quarterly Reporting and Data Discussion	Alice Huber, Deputy Director, Research and Data Analysis Administration, DSHS
10:30-11:00 a.m.	Update on Enhanced Service Facilities	Bea Rector, Director, Aging and Long Term Care Administration, DSHS
11:00-11:30 a.m.	Public Comment	
11:30-12:00 p.m.	Other Committee Business	
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn	